

PAVEMENT PATCHING, CATCH BASIN & MANHOLE ADJUSTMENTS

Various Locations

			Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%		Bid Bond 5%			
			Cornerstone Pavers, LLC 712 Russet Street Racine, WI 53405		CPR, Inc. 1510 N Country Club Pkwy Elkhorn, WI 53121		Capitol Pavers, Inc. 18005 W. Lincoln Ave. New Berlin, WI 53146		J&A Pohl, Inc. 17080 Pheasant Drive Brookfield, WI 53005		D.C. Burbach, Inc. W228 N2762 Duplainville Rd. Waukesha, WI 53186		Zenith Tech, Inc. P.O. Box 1028 Waukesha, WI 53186	
ITEM	UNITS		PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL	PRICE	TOTAL
1	Sodding	200 Sq. Yds.	\$7.00	1,400.00	\$10.00	2,000.00	\$21.00	4,200.00	\$19.50	3,900.00	\$22.50	4,500.00	\$25.00	5,000.00
2	Concrete Sawing	3,320 Lin. Ft.	\$1.65	5,478.00	\$1.50	4,980.00	\$1.50	4,980.00	\$1.50	4,980.00	\$1.60	5,312.00	\$2.00	6,640.00
3	Pavement Removal	3,610 Sq. Yds.	\$5.04	18,194.40	\$8.00	28,880.00	\$7.10	25,631.00	\$7.19	25,955.90	\$13.80	49,818.00	\$11.50	41,515.00
4	Curb Removal	620 Lin. Ft.	\$4.99	3,093.80	\$5.00	3,100.00	\$3.50	2,170.00	\$8.00	4,960.00	\$8.25	5,115.00	\$9.00	5,580.00
5	31" Conc. Curb and Gutter	620 Lin. Ft.	\$21.00	13,020.00	\$29.00	17,980.00	\$30.00	18,600.00	\$26.75	16,585.00	\$25.25	15,655.00	\$32.00	19,840.00
6	7" Concrete Pavement	3,070 Sq. Yds.	\$35.68	109,537.60	\$35.00	107,450.00	\$36.90	113,283.00	\$40.10	123,107.00	\$58.75	180,362.50	\$52.00	159,640.00
7	7" H.E.S. Concrete Pavement	540 Sq. Yds.	\$41.20	22,248.00	\$40.00	21,600.00	\$42.75	23,085.00	\$49.19	26,562.60	\$69.90	37,746.00	\$65.00	35,100.00
8	Pavement Ties	3,250 Each	\$5.30	17,225.00	\$5.00	16,250.00	\$7.00	22,750.00	\$4.25	13,812.50	\$4.95	16,087.50	\$8.00	26,000.00
9	Base Aggregate Dense, 1 1/4"	200 Tons	\$10.00	2,000.00	\$15.00	3,000.00	\$15.50	3,100.00	\$45.00	9,000.00	\$14.50	2,900.00	\$16.00	3,200.00
10	Rebuild 3'-6" Dia. Storm Manhole (13)	41 Vert. Ft.	\$290.00	11,890.00	\$300.00	12,300.00	\$475.00	19,475.00	\$250.00	10,250.00	\$350.00	14,350.00	\$440.00	18,040.00
11	Adjust Catch Basin Frames	17 Each	\$335.00	5,695.00	\$300.00	5,100.00	\$340.00	5,780.00	\$250.00	4,250.00	\$275.00	4,675.00	\$350.00	5,950.00
12	Adjust Storm Manhole Frames	34 Each	\$300.00	10,200.00	\$300.00	10,200.00	\$340.00	11,560.00	\$300.00	10,200.00	\$300.00	10,200.00	\$390.00	13,260.00
13	Miscellaneous Storm Manhole Repair	1 Each	\$350.00	350.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$500.00	500.00	\$300.00	300.00	\$750.00	750.00	\$500.00	500.00
14	Adjust Sanitary Manhole Frames	26 Each	\$365.00	9,490.00	\$300.00	7,800.00	\$340.00	8,840.00	\$300.00	7,800.00	\$310.00	8,060.00	\$390.00	10,140.00
15	Adjust Water Valve Boxes	19 Each	\$140.00	2,660.00	\$175.00	3,325.00	\$130.00	2,470.00	\$125.00	2,375.00	\$135.00	2,565.00	\$100.00	1,900.00
16	Install Internal Sanitary Manhole Seals	26 Units	\$145.00	3,770.00	\$300.00	7,800.00	\$110.00	2,860.00	\$100.00	2,600.00	\$110.00	2,860.00	\$150.00	3,900.00
17	Inlet Protection Barrier	18 Units	\$45.00	810.00	\$50.00	900.00	\$45.00	810.00	\$65.00	1,170.00	\$100.00	1,800.00	\$75.00	1,350.00
18	Manhole Protection Barrier	73 Units	\$28.00	2,044.00	\$50.00	3,650.00	\$90.00	6,570.00	\$100.00	7,300.00	\$100.00	7,300.00	\$200.00	14,600.00
19	Traffic Control	1 Lump Sum	\$8,100.00	8,100.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$16,500.00	16,500.00	\$25,000.00	25,000.00	\$25,000.00	25,000.00
Totals			\$247,205.80		\$266,815.00		\$286,664.00		\$291,608.00		\$395,056.00		\$397,155.00	